26601 W. Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-3705-01-0001 Rev D Page 1
IXIA VISION EDGE 40 (E40)
NETWORK PACKET BROKER
The need for real-time visibility into network data has never
been greater. Being able to know how applications and
services are performing is no longer a nice to have. It is
also imperative to have the ability to quickly quantify

915-3705-01-0001 Rev D Page 4
DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
IXIA VISION E40 SYSTEM
HARDWARE BUNDLE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
SYS-V-E40-24P-AC Ixia Vision E40 System AC Chassis with fixed (48) 1G/10G and (6)
40G ports; Includes license for (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G ports or any
1G/10G or 40G combination
SYS-V-E40-24P-DC Ixia Vision E40 System DC Chassis with fixed (48) 1G/10G and (6)
40G ports; Includes license for (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G ports or any
1G/10G or 40G combination
IXIA VISION E40 PORT
AND FEATURES
HARDWARE BUNDLE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LIC-V-E40-ADD-24P Ixia Vision E40, Port license for an additional (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G
ports or any combination of 1G/10G or 40G combination.
LIC-V-E40-IFC Ixia Vision E40, Enables Ixia fabric controller (IFC) for direct connect
to Vision ONE or Vision 7300/3; licensed per system
IXIA VISION E40 SPARE
AND MODULES
HARDWARE PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
SYS-V-E40-SPARE-AC Ixia Vision E40 System AC Chassis with no ports or features
enabled; Requires short term license to be installed to operate when
required; PREREQUISITES: Cold space license LIC-V-E40-SPARE
for operation
SYS-V-E40-SPARE-DC Ixia Vision E40 System DC Chassis with no ports or features
enabled; Requires short term license to be installed to operate when
required; PREREQUISITES: Cold space license LIC-V-E40-SPARE
for operation
26601 W. Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com